
                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                              Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ================================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 2385  Kayci Martensen                   12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:08.8  5:51 
      2 2384  Hanna Martensen                   10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:04.9  6:28 
      3 2295  Kaylee Peterson                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:31.1  6:37 
      4 2077  Lilah Glasbrenner                 10  Boscobel                       20:35.1  6:38 
      5 2169  Anelise Egge                      12  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:36.5  6:38 
      6 2079  Nora Jillson                       9  Boscobel                       20:43.4  6:41 
      7 2066  Abri Brown                        12  Boscobel                       20:57.2  6:45 
      8 2153  Hope Connolly                     11  Iowa-Grant                     21:17.6  6:52 
      9 2174  Autumn Jacks                      10  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:23.7  6:54 
     10 2082  Aleya Kliesner                    10  Boscobel                       21:27.1  6:55 
     11 2237  Agnes Carstens                     9  North Crawford                 21:40.1  6:59 
     12 2067  Avery Brown                       12  Boscobel                       22:03.0  7:06 
     13 2178  Jadence Nagel                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:35.9  7:17 
     14 2172  Lilly Geary                       11  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:39.5  7:18 
     15 2362  Anna Hardyman                     12  Shullsburg/Belmont             22:41.1  7:19 
     16 2179  Jayla Nagel                       11  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:43.5  7:19 
     17 2364  Ella Woodworth                    12  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:04.1  7:26 
     18 2409  Audrey North                      10  Tri State Homeschool           23:10.2  7:28 
     19 2234  Sarah Bransky                     10  North Crawford                 23:28.2  7:34 
     20 2173  Colene Grefe                      12  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:36.2  7:36 
     21 2116  Ally Ihm                          12  Cassville                      23:50.2  7:41 
     22 2291  Emma Hady                         10  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:52.5  7:42 
     23 2235  Faye Brassington                  12  North Crawford                 23:53.6  7:42 
     24 2314  Jessica Patterson                 11  River Ridge                    24:04.2  7:45 
     25 2332  Alyssa Husker                     11  Riverdale                      24:19.3  7:50 
     26 2381  Sophia Daugherty                  12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:45.1  7:58 
     27 2159  Ella Wolff                        12  Iowa-Grant                     24:51.6  8:01 
     28 2294  Kaylee Miller                     10  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:54.8  8:02 
     29 2083  Clare Manning                     12  Boscobel                       25:04.0  8:05 
     30 2154  Meagan Cullen                     10  Iowa-Grant                     25:11.4  8:07 
     31 2239  Rivyn DiPadova                     9  North Crawford                 25:21.7  8:10 
     32 2182  Maja Vilstrup-Clausen             12  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:34.4  8:14 
     33 2180  McKinley Ray                      11  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:54.1  8:21 
     34 2128  Izzy Bender                       10  Fennimore                      26:06.3  8:25 
     35 2068  Easton Carlin                     11  Boscobel                       26:16.4  8:28 
     36 2452  Jayda Ralph                       12  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:20.0  8:29 
     37 2181  Lorena Soriano Nunez              12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:20.1  8:29 
     38 2453  Madalyn Reichmann                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:22.7  8:30 
     39 2383  Alli Leifker                      12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:24.8  8:31 
     40 2405  Grace Gilbertson                  12  Tri State Homeschool           26:26.9  8:31 
     41 2387  Ashlyn Pitzen                     11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:52.9  8:40 
     42 2075  Maddie Fritz                      12  Boscobel                       27:00.3  8:42 
     43 2292  Rachel Kaszubski                  12  Richland Center/Ithaca         27:27.6  8:51 
     44 2171  Hailey Gander                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:27.6  8:51 
     45 2152  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera             11  Iowa-Grant                     27:37.7  8:54 
     46 2417  Josie Statz Lauper                 9  Tri State Homeschool           27:50.7  8:58 
     47 2386  Isabelle Matthews                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:02.2  9:02 
     48 2073  Norah Dilley                      10  Boscobel                       28:04.3  9:03 
     49 2246  Annie O'brien                     11  North Crawford                 28:08.6  9:04 
     50 2380  Alison Daugherty                  11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:13.4  9:06 
     51 2378  Daira Chavez Ayalen               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:28.5  9:10 
     52 2450  Lily Mitchell                     11  Wauzeka-Steuben                28:34.5  9:12 
     53 2330  Gracie Anderson                   11  Riverdale                      28:38.0  9:13 
     54 2084  Grace Manning                      9  Boscobel                       28:47.1  9:16 
     55 2268  Claire Mathys                     12  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:01.3  9:21 
     56 2271  Paige Toay                        10  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:24.6  9:28 
     57 2244  Isabel Knutson                     9  North Crawford                 29:26.9  9:29 
     58 2407  Hannah Klar                       12  Tri State Homeschool           29:31.9  9:31 
     59 2415  Lilly Stader                      10  Tri State Homeschool           29:33.0  9:31 
     60 2177  Brooklynn Lombard                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              30:09.0  9:43 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                              Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ================================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 2297  Claire Stadler                    10  Richland Center/Ithaca         31:12.3 10:03 
     62 2245  Jezelyn Lorraine                  10  North Crawford                 31:13.3 10:03 
     63 2379  Grace Cummins                     11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  32:05.6 10:20 
     64 2248  Mara O'brien                       9  North Crawford                 32:19.6 10:25 
     65 2158  Savannah Vivian                   12  Iowa-Grant                     32:38.2 10:31 
     66 2156  Yessica Garcia                    11  Iowa-Grant                     33:00.2 10:38 
     67 2313  Lydia Mason                        9  River Ridge                    33:36.2 10:49 
     68 2086  Ava Sander                         8  Boscobel                       33:46.0 10:53 
     69 2175  Mia Jaynes                        12  Kickapoo/La Farge              33:51.5 10:54 
     70 2070  Izzy Childs                        9  Boscobel                       34:23.3 11:05 
     71 2406  Amanda Harkness                   11  Tri State Homeschool           34:51.3 11:14 
     72 2157  Hailee Kite                       12  Iowa-Grant                     35:01.6 11:17 
     73 2448  Kayden Groom                      12  Wauzeka-Steuben                35:22.3 11:24 
     74 2382  Shelby Fuerstenberg                9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  35:51.2 11:33 
     75 2389  Allison Runde                      9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  36:20.7 11:42 
     76 2388  Maire Reuter                       9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  41:01.6 13:13 
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                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2385  Kayci Martensen              12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:08.8  5:51 
      2    2 2384  Hanna Martensen              10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:04.9  6:28 
      3    3 2295  Kaylee Peterson              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:31.1  6:37 
      4    4 2077  Lilah Glasbrenner            10  Boscobel                       20:35.1  6:38 
      5    5 2169  Anelise Egge                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:36.5  6:38 
      6    6 2079  Nora Jillson                  9  Boscobel                       20:43.4  6:41 
      7    7 2066  Abri Brown                   12  Boscobel                       20:57.2  6:45 
      8    8 2153  Hope Connolly                11  Iowa-Grant                     21:17.6  6:52 
      9    9 2174  Autumn Jacks                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:23.7  6:54 
     10   10 2082  Aleya Kliesner               10  Boscobel                       21:27.1  6:55 
     11   11 2237  Agnes Carstens                9  North Crawford                 21:40.1  6:59 
     12   12 2067  Avery Brown                  12  Boscobel                       22:03.0  7:06 
     13   13 2178  Jadence Nagel                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:35.9  7:17 
     14   14 2172  Lilly Geary                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:39.5  7:18 
     15      2362  Anna Hardyman                12  Shullsburg/Belmont             22:41.1  7:19 
     16   15 2179  Jayla Nagel                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:43.5  7:19 
     17      2364  Ella Woodworth               12  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:04.1  7:26 
     18   16 2409  Audrey North                 10  Tri State Homeschool           23:10.2  7:28 
     19   17 2234  Sarah Bransky                10  North Crawford                 23:28.2  7:34 
     20   18 2173  Colene Grefe                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:36.2  7:36 
     21      2116  Ally Ihm                     12  Cassville                      23:50.2  7:41 
     22   19 2291  Emma Hady                    10  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:52.5  7:42 
     23   20 2235  Faye Brassington             12  North Crawford                 23:53.6  7:42 
     24      2314  Jessica Patterson            11  River Ridge                    24:04.2  7:45 
     25      2332  Alyssa Husker                11  Riverdale                      24:19.3  7:50 
     26   21 2381  Sophia Daugherty             12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:45.1  7:58 
     27   22 2159  Ella Wolff                   12  Iowa-Grant                     24:51.6  8:01 
     28   23 2294  Kaylee Miller                10  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:54.8  8:02 
     29   24 2083  Clare Manning                12  Boscobel                       25:04.0  8:05 
     30   25 2154  Meagan Cullen                10  Iowa-Grant                     25:11.4  8:07 
     31   26 2239  Rivyn DiPadova                9  North Crawford                 25:21.7  8:10 
     32   27 2182  Maja Vilstrup-Clausen        12  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:34.4  8:14 
     33      2128  Izzy Bender                  10  Fennimore                      26:06.3  8:25 
     34   28 2068  Easton Carlin                11  Boscobel                       26:16.4  8:28 
     35      2452  Jayda Ralph                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:20.0  8:29 
     36      2453  Madalyn Reichmann            12  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:22.7  8:30 
     37   29 2383  Alli Leifker                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:24.8  8:31 
     38   30 2405  Grace Gilbertson             12  Tri State Homeschool           26:26.9  8:31 
     39   31 2387  Ashlyn Pitzen                11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:52.9  8:40 
     40   32 2292  Rachel Kaszubski             12  Richland Center/Ithaca         27:27.6  8:51 
     41   33 2152  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera        11  Iowa-Grant                     27:37.7  8:54 
     42   34 2417  Josie Statz Lauper            9  Tri State Homeschool           27:50.7  8:58 
     43   35 2386  Isabelle Matthews            12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:02.2  9:02 
     44   36 2246  Annie O'brien                11  North Crawford                 28:08.6  9:04 
     45   37 2380  Alison Daugherty             11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:13.4  9:06 
     46      2450  Lily Mitchell                11  Wauzeka-Steuben                28:34.5  9:12 
     47      2330  Gracie Anderson              11  Riverdale                      28:38.0  9:13 
     48      2268  Claire Mathys                12  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:01.3  9:21 
     49      2271  Paige Toay                   10  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:24.6  9:28 
     50   38 2244  Isabel Knutson                9  North Crawford                 29:26.9  9:29 
     51   39 2407  Hannah Klar                  12  Tri State Homeschool           29:31.9  9:31 
     52   40 2415  Lilly Stader                 10  Tri State Homeschool           29:33.0  9:31 
     53   41 2297  Claire Stadler               10  Richland Center/Ithaca         31:12.3 10:03 
     54   42 2245  Jezelyn Lorraine             10  North Crawford                 31:13.3 10:03 
     55   43 2158  Savannah Vivian              12  Iowa-Grant                     32:38.2 10:31 
     56   44 2156  Yessica Garcia               11  Iowa-Grant                     33:00.2 10:38 
     57      2313  Lydia Mason                   9  River Ridge                    33:36.2 10:49 
     58   45 2406  Amanda Harkness              11  Tri State Homeschool           34:51.3 11:14 
     59   46 2157  Hailee Kite                  12  Iowa-Grant                     35:01.6 11:17 
     60      2448  Kayden Groom                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben                35:22.3 11:24 
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                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    39  Boscobel                                   (21:09.2  105:45.8 1:27.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lilah Glasbrenner         10 20:35.1
       2      6  Nora Jillson               9 20:43.4
       3      7  Abri Brown                12 20:57.2
       4     10  Aleya Kliesner            10 21:27.1
       5     12  Avery Brown               12 22:03.0
       6   ( 24) Clare Manning             12 25:04.0
       7   ( 28) Easton Carlin             11 26:16.4

       2.    56  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (21:59.9  109:59.1 2:07.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Anelise Egge              12 20:36.5
       2      9  Autumn Jacks              10 21:23.7
       3     13  Jadence Nagel              9 22:35.9
       4     14  Lilly Geary               11 22:39.5
       5     15  Jayla Nagel               11 22:43.5
       6   ( 18) Colene Grefe              12 23:36.2
       7   ( 27) Maja Vilstrup-Clausen     12 25:34.4

       3.    84  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (23:15.3  116:16.5 8:44.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kayci Martensen           12 18:08.8
       2      2  Hanna Martensen           10 20:04.9
       3     21  Sophia Daugherty          12 24:45.1
       4     29  Alli Leifker              12 26:24.8
       5     31  Ashlyn Pitzen             11 26:52.9
       6   ( 35) Isabelle Matthews         12 28:02.2
       7   ( 37) Alison Daugherty          11 28:13.4

       4.   110  North Crawford                             (24:30.5  122:32.2 6:28.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Agnes Carstens             9 21:40.1
       2     17  Sarah Bransky             10 23:28.2
       3     20  Faye Brassington          12 23:53.6
       4     26  Rivyn DiPadova             9 25:21.7
       5     36  Annie O'brien             11 28:08.6
       6   ( 38) Isabel Knutson             9 29:26.9
       7   ( 42) Jezelyn Lorraine          10 31:13.3

       5.   118  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (25:35.7  127:58.310:41.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kaylee Peterson           10 20:31.1
       2     19  Emma Hady                 10 23:52.5
       3     23  Kaylee Miller             10 24:54.8
       4     32  Rachel Kaszubski          12 27:27.6
       5     41  Claire Stadler            10 31:12.3

       6.   131  Iowa-Grant                                 (26:19.3  131:36.511:20.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Hope Connolly             11 21:17.6
       2     22  Ella Wolff                12 24:51.6
       3     25  Meagan Cullen             10 25:11.4
       4     33  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     11 27:37.7
       5     43  Savannah Vivian           12 32:38.2
       6   ( 44) Yessica Garcia            11 33:00.2
       7   ( 46) Hailee Kite               12 35:01.6
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   159  Tri State Homeschool                       (27:18.6  136:32.7 6:22.8)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Audrey North              10 23:10.2
       2     30  Grace Gilbertson          12 26:26.9
       3     34  Josie Statz Lauper         9 27:50.7
       4     39  Hannah Klar               12 29:31.9
       5     40  Lilly Stader              10 29:33.0
       6   ( 45) Amanda Harkness           11 34:51.3



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2180  McKinley Ray                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:54.1  8:21 
      2    2 2181  Lorena Soriano Nunez          12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:20.1  8:29 
      3    3 2075  Maddie Fritz                  12  Boscobel                       27:00.3  8:42 
      4    4 2171  Hailey Gander                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:27.6  8:51 
      5    5 2073  Norah Dilley                  10  Boscobel                       28:04.3  9:03 
      6    6 2378  Daira Chavez Ayalen           12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:28.5  9:10 
      7    7 2084  Grace Manning                  9  Boscobel                       28:47.1  9:16 
      8    8 2177  Brooklynn Lombard             10  Kickapoo/La Farge              30:09.0  9:43 
      9    9 2379  Grace Cummins                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  32:05.6 10:20 
     10      2248  Mara O'brien                   9  North Crawford                 32:19.6 10:25 
     11   10 2086  Ava Sander                     8  Boscobel                       33:46.0 10:53 
     12   11 2175  Mia Jaynes                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              33:51.5 10:54 
     13   12 2070  Izzy Childs                    9  Boscobel                       34:23.3 11:05 
     14   13 2382  Shelby Fuerstenberg            9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  35:51.2 11:33 
     15   14 2389  Allison Runde                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  36:20.7 11:42 
     16   15 2388  Maire Reuter                   9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  41:01.6 13:13 
     9/07/2021  6:01PM
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    26  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (28:44.5  143:42.3 7:57.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  McKinley Ray              11 25:54.1
       2      2  Lorena Soriano Nunez      12 26:20.1
       3      4  Hailey Gander             10 27:27.6
       4      8  Brooklynn Lombard         10 30:09.0
       5     11  Mia Jaynes                12 33:51.5

       2.    37  Boscobel                                   (30:24.2  152:01.0 7:23.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Maddie Fritz              12 27:00.3
       2      5  Norah Dilley              10 28:04.3
       3      7  Grace Manning              9 28:47.1
       4     10  Ava Sander                 8 33:46.0
       5     12  Izzy Childs                9 34:23.3

       3.    57  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (34:45.6  173:47.612:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Daira Chavez Ayalen       12 28:28.5
       2      9  Grace Cummins             11 32:05.6
       3     13  Shelby Fuerstenberg        9 35:51.2
       4     14  Allison Runde              9 36:20.7
       5     15  Maire Reuter               9 41:01.6
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                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 2411  Kate Pronschinske             7  Tri State Homeschool            8:54.7  5:57 
      2 2404  Ruah Franzmann                7  Tri State Homeschool            8:54.8  5:57 
      3 2217  Katie Murphy                  7  Lancaster                       9:13.7  6:10 
      4 2078  Franky Groom                  7  Boscobel                        9:30.5  6:21 
      5 2356  Natalie Wright                8  Seneca                          9:57.8  6:39 
      6 2315  Leah Patterson                7  River Ridge                    10:05.8  6:44 
      7 2337  Brooke Williamson             7  Riverdale                      10:06.0  6:44 
      8 2374  Maci Reichmann                6  Southwestern Middle School     10:13.8  6:50 
      9 2167  Kendal Andolsek               7  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:34.4  7:03 
     10 2416  Adelle Statz Lauper           6  Tri State Homeschool           10:34.9  7:04 
     11 2311  Lindsay Burmeiester           5  River Ridge                    10:40.2  7:07 
     12 2298  Ella Stadler                  7  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:53.3  7:16 
     13 5023  Brianna Vazquez               7  Darlington                     10:54.0  7:16 
     14 2170  Harlow Fleeharty              7  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:54.8  7:17 
     15 2222  Megan Wolf                    6  Lancaster                      10:56.0  7:18 
     16 2132  Kiera Kartman                 7  Fennimore                      11:08.2  7:26 
     17 2133  Kate Kenney                   6  Fennimore                      11:11.1  7:28 
     18 2290  Jaycee Gander                 6  Richland Center/Ithaca         11:12.9  7:29 
     19 2247  Lucy O'Brien                  7  North Crawford                 11:14.4  7:30 
     20 2074  Cambell Fitzgerald            7  Boscobel                       11:17.9  7:32 
     21 2221  Claire Vesperman              6  Lancaster                      11:19.0  7:33 
     22 2090  Avery Updike                  7  Boscobel                       11:23.5  7:36 
     23 2317  Eden Thornton                 6  River Ridge                    11:28.2  7:39 
     24 5021  Raynie Norgard                7  Darlington                     11:29.4  7:40 
     25 2081  Kira Kinney                   7  Boscobel                       11:34.0  7:43 
     26 2408  Katie McGuire                 7  Tri State Homeschool           11:37.4  7:45 
     27 2338  Lakota Brewer                 7  Riverdale                      11:38.0  7:46 
     28 2120  Gianna Timmerman              6  Cuba City                      11:46.2  7:51 
     29 2312  Alaina Clark                  7  River Ridge                    11:52.0  7:55 
     30 2267  Aleah Harris                  8  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:56.4  7:58 
     31 2369  Avery Hahn                    6  Southwestern Middle School     12:00.0  8:00 
     32 2089  Nakia Stitzer                 7  Boscobel                       12:01.4  8:01 
     33 2072  Hannah Dilley                 7  Boscobel                       12:02.8  8:02 
     34 2316  McKenzie Taylor               7  River Ridge                    12:03.9  8:03 
     35 5018  Paige Douglas                 7  Darlington                     12:07.6  8:06 
     36 2372  Lyla Lawrence                 6  Southwestern Middle School     12:37.4  8:25 
     37 2129  Leticia Bonilla               7  Fennimore                      12:45.5  8:31 
     38 2299  Rachel Waterfall              7  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:49.5  8:33 
     39 5017  Callie Blosch                 7  Darlington                     12:54.0  8:36 
     40 2071  Jocelyn Childs                6  Boscobel                       12:57.8  8:39 
     41 2251  Lena Schmidt                  7  North Crawford                 13:00.2  8:41 
     42 2085  Tatum Miller                  6  Boscobel                       13:08.0  8:46 
     43 2288  Pippa Ewing                   6  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:10.8  8:48 
     44 2449  Alayna Martin                 6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:11.3  8:48 
     45 2211  Kayla Buttles                 6  Lancaster                      13:14.0  8:50 
     46 2130  Linsey Conley                 6  Fennimore                      13:26.1  8:58 
     47 2319  Chloe West                    7  River Ridge                    13:28.6  9:00 
     48 2135  Ellen Meyer                   6  Fennimore                      13:38.5  9:06 
     49 2215  Morgan Hill                   6  Lancaster                      13:41.2  9:08 
     50 5020  Marta Roelli                  7  Darlington                     13:44.5  9:10 
     51 2270  Mazie Theorin                 8  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:47.2  9:12 
     52 5019  Lilly King                    7  Darlington                     13:51.9  9:15 
     53 2371  Sophia Husemann               6  Southwestern Middle School     13:55.0  9:17 
     54 5022  Austia Stauffacher            7  Darlington                     14:02.4  9:22 
     55 2219  Abby Rech                     6  Lancaster                      14:22.8  9:36 
     56 2117  Destiny Crawley               6  Cuba City                      14:30.0  9:40 
     57 2412  Lydia Romaine                 7  Tri State Homeschool           14:36.2  9:45 
     58 2334  Dalberg Kayla                 6  Riverdale                      14:57.1  9:59 
     59 2253  Gina Yonker                   7  North Crawford                 15:01.7 10:02 
     60 2184  Alyza Wallace                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:20.8 10:14 
     9/07/2021  6:01PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 2243  Dakota Heister                6  North Crawford                 15:37.5 10:25 
     62 2214  Izabella Harris               6  Lancaster                      16:02.2 10:42 
     63 2138  Brooklyn Roberts              7  Fennimore                      18:18.6 12:13 
     9/07/2021  6:01PM
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 2136  Kylee Mumm                    8  Fennimore                       9:43.0  6:29 
      2 2370  Lillian Hoppman               8  Southwestern Middle School      9:49.7  6:34 
      3 2218  Kylie Olmstead                8  Lancaster                       9:52.6  6:36 
      4 5008  Adalee Berget                 8  Darlington                      9:53.6  6:36 
      5 2336  Mallory Miess                 8  Riverdale                       9:56.4  6:38 
      6 2168  Breylyn Culver                8  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:58.9  6:40 
      7 5012  Clara Solverson               8  Darlington                     10:10.2  6:47 
      8 5010  Catie Hartwig                 8  Darlington                     10:16.4  6:51 
      9 2451  Leah Peralta                  8  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:25.7  6:58 
     10 2410  Caitlyn Pratt                 8  Tri State Homeschool           10:32.2  7:02 
     11 2289  Grace Fretz                   8  Richland Center/Ithaca         11:01.7  7:22 
     12 2216  Jenna Muench                  8  Lancaster                      11:02.7  7:22 
     13 5009  Piper DePauw                  8  Darlington                     11:04.7  7:24 
     14 2331  Cayley Carter                 8  Riverdale                      11:09.6  7:27 
     15 2220  Jaelyn Shaffer                8  Lancaster                      11:16.1  7:31 
     16 2454  Emma Udelhoven                8  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:25.3  7:37 
     17 2088  Aubrey Seep                   8  Boscobel                       11:26.7  7:38 
     18 2414  Katie Snyder                  8  Tri State Homeschool           11:33.1  7:43 
     19 2373  Kalia Reichmann               8  Southwestern Middle School     11:52.7  7:56 
     20 2183  Gwen Walker                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:00.1  8:01 
     21 2118  Camryn Hendrickson            8  Cuba City                      12:15.6  8:11 
     22 2137  Mallori Oyen                  8  Fennimore                      12:34.0  8:23 
     23 2119  Emma Meneguin                 8  Cuba City                      12:34.3  8:23 
     24 2212  Elizabeth Clauer              8  Lancaster                      12:41.3  8:28 
     25 2293  Nadalie McCollum              8  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:42.7  8:29 
     26 5011  Ellie Reichers                8  Darlington                     12:49.6  8:34 
     27 2333  Ava Jones                     8  Riverdale                      13:04.1  8:43 
     28 2087  Olivia Schleicher             8  Boscobel                       13:24.0  8:56 
     29 2335  Megan Kruel                   8  Riverdale                      13:30.7  9:01 
     30 2272  Maddie Webster                9  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:36.6  9:05 
     31 2296  Vala Pollock                  8  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:53.6  9:16 
     32 2300  Elizabeth Wiertzema           8  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:55.8  9:18 
     33 5007  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza          8  Darlington                     15:20.0 10:14 
     34 2213  Katie Gallagher               8  Lancaster                      15:44.7 10:30 
     35 2134  Halona Ley                    8  Fennimore                      15:58.3 10:39 
     9/07/2021  6:01PM
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                       September 7, 2021
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' 6th-8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1. 50:29.7 Tri State Homeschool                 (10:06.0)
===============================================
  1   8:54.7  Kate Pronschinske           7 
  2   8:54.8  Ruah Franzmann              7 
  3  10:32.2  Caitlyn Pratt               8 
  4  10:34.9  Adelle Statz Lauper         6 
  5  11:33.1  Katie Snyder                8 
  6 (11:37.4) Katie McGuire               7 
  7 (14:36.2) Lydia Romaine               7 
  
  2. 52:18.9 Darlington                           (10:27.8)
===============================================
  1   9:53.6  Adalee Berget               8 
  2  10:10.2  Clara Solverson             8 
  3  10:16.4  Catie Hartwig               8 
  4  10:54.0  Brianna Vazquez             7 
  5  11:04.7  Piper DePauw                8 
  6 (11:29.4) Raynie Norgard              7 
  7 (12:07.6) Paige Douglas               7 
  
  3. 52:21.1 Lancaster                            (10:28.3)
===============================================
  1   9:13.7  Katie Murphy                7 
  2   9:52.6  Kylie Olmstead              8 
  3  10:56.0  Megan Wolf                  6 
  4  11:02.7  Jenna Muench                8 
  5  11:16.1  Jaelyn Shaffer              8 
  6 (11:19.0) Claire Vesperman            6 
  7 (12:41.3) Elizabeth Clauer            8 
  
  4. 55:12.6 Boscobel                             (11:02.6)
===============================================
  1   9:30.5  Franky Groom                7 
  2  11:17.9  Cambell Fitzgerald          7 
  3  11:23.5  Avery Updike                7 
  4  11:26.7  Aubrey Seep                 8 
  5  11:34.0  Kira Kinney                 7 
  6 (12:01.4) Nakia Stitzer               7 
  7 (12:02.8) Hannah Dilley               7 
  
  5. 55:54.1 Riverdale                            (11:10.9)
===============================================
  1   9:56.4  Mallory Miess               8 
  2  10:06.0  Brooke Williamson           7 
  3  11:09.6  Cayley Carter               8 
  4  11:38.0  Lakota Brewer               7 
  5  13:04.1  Ava Jones                   8 
  6 (13:30.7) Megan Kruel                 8 
  7 (14:57.1) Dalberg Kayla               6 
  
  6. 56:10.1 River Ridge                          (11:14.1)
===============================================
  1  10:05.8  Leah Patterson              7 
  2  10:40.2  Lindsay Burmeiester         5 
  3  11:28.2  Eden Thornton               6 
  4  11:52.0  Alaina Clark                7 
  5  12:03.9  McKenzie Taylor             7 
  6 (13:28.6) Chloe West                  7 



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                       September 7, 2021
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' 6th-8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7. 56:33.6 Southwestern Middle School           (11:18.8)
===============================================
  1   9:49.7  Lillian Hoppman             8 
  2  10:13.8  Maci Reichmann              6 
  3  11:52.7  Kalia Reichmann             8 
  4  12:00.0  Avery Hahn                  6 
  5  12:37.4  Lyla Lawrence               6 
  6 (13:55.0) Sophia Husemann             6 
  
  8. 57:21.8 Fennimore                            (11:28.4)
===============================================
  1   9:43.0  Kylee Mumm                  8 
  2  11:08.2  Kiera Kartman               7 
  3  11:11.1  Kate Kenney                 6 
  4  12:34.0  Mallori Oyen                8 
  5  12:45.5  Leticia Bonilla             7 
  6 (13:26.1) Linsey Conley               6 
  7 (13:38.5) Ellen Meyer                 6 
  
  9. 58:40.1 Richland Center/Ithaca               (11:44.1)
===============================================
  1  10:53.3  Ella Stadler                7 
  2  11:01.7  Grace Fretz                 8 
  3  11:12.9  Jaycee Gander               6 
  4  12:42.7  Nadalie McCollum            8 
  5  12:49.5  Rachel Waterfall            7 
  6 (13:10.8) Pippa Ewing                 6 
  7 (13:53.6) Vala Pollock                8 
  
 10. 58:49.0 Kickapoo/La Farge                    (11:45.8)
===============================================
  1   9:58.9  Breylyn Culver              8 
  2  10:34.4  Kendal Andolsek             7 
  3  10:54.8  Harlow Fleeharty            7 
  4  12:00.1  Gwen Walker                 8 
  5  15:20.8  Alyza Wallace               6 


